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400 North 1574 1717 1 11 0 0 0 0 1575 1843 1728 (268) (153)
Albany 248 157 0 0 0 0 0 0 248 167 157 81 91
Altamaha Basin 90 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 85 85 5 5
Americus 21 27 17 13 0 0 0 0 38 40 40 (2) (2)
Athens Area 1144 1133 0 18 1 1 0 0 1145 1218 1152 (73) (7)
Atlanta 12000 12443 0 34 4 4 0 118 12004 13263 12599 (1259) (595)
Atlanta
Commercial 1118 2026 1 5 30 19 0 7 1149 2128 2057 (979) (908)

Camden/Charlton 279 264 9 27 0 0 0 0 288 301 291 (13) (3)
Carpet Capital 304 292 0 22 0 0 0 0 304 341 314 (37) (10)
Central Georgia 472 526 18 17 0 0 0 0 490 544 543 (54) (53)
Cherokee 1548 1607 3 5 0 0 0 0 1551 1701 1612 (150) (61)
Cobb 1986 2047 0 0 0 0 0 0 1986 2237 2047 (251) (61)
Columbus 940 970 30 45 1 1 0 0 971 1071 1016 (100) (45)
Crisp Area 38 36 11 8 0 0 0 0 49 45 44 4 5
DeKalb 1486 1039 5 0 0 0 0 0 1491 1186 1039 305 452
Douglas-Coffee 111 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 70 68 41 43
Dublin 86 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 100 94 (14) (8)
East Metro 701 726 4 7 0 0 0 0 705 794 733 (89) (28)
Fayette County 1080 1102 0 5 0 0 0 0 1080 1172 1107 (92) (27)
GAR Direct 703 652 0 0 1 0 0 0 704 871 652 (167) 52
Georgia
Mountain and
Lakes

381 396 0 4 0 0 0 1 381 422 401 (41) (20)

Georgia Upstate
Lakes 149 155 0 0 0 0 0 0 149 165 155 (16) (6)

Golden Isles 934 888 0 15 0 0 0 0 934 941 903 (7) 31
Greater Augusta 2008 1962 10 46 0 0 9 0 2027 2156 2008 (129) 19
Greater Rome 330 320 0 0 0 0 0 0 330 330 320 10
Hall County 370 426 0 0 1 1 0 0 371 461 427 (90) (56)
Heart of Georgia 368 353 0 0 0 0 0 0 368 378 353 (10) 15
Hinesville 304 299 0 4 0 0 0 0 304 309 303 (5) 1
I-85 North 255 238 0 0 0 0 0 0 255 263 238 (8) 17
Institute of Real
Estate
Management

0 0 0 0 121 30 0 0 121 31 30 90 91

Lake Country 369 372 0 8 0 0 0 0 369 395 380 (26) (11)
Metro South 1646 1509 0 0 0 0 0 0 1646 1749 1509 (103) 137
Middle GA 871 843 11 54 1 1 0 0 883 967 898 (84) (15)
Moultrie 50 50 0 7 0 0 0 0 50 57 57 (7) (7)



NE Atlanta Metro 5037 5428 0 0 0 0 0 0 5037 5878 5428 (841) (391)
Newnan-Coweta 618 670 0 12 0 0 0 0 618 715 682 (97) (64)
Northeast
Georgia 1033 1015 0 0 0 0 0 0 1033 1056 1015 (23) 18

Northwest Metro 513 526 29 25 0 0 0 2 542 565 553 (23) (11)
NW GA-
Chattanooga 165 179 0 0 0 0 0 0 165 188 179 (23) (14)

Paulding
REALTORS® 391 472 0 1 0 0 0 0 391 488 473 (97) (82)

Pickens County 105 108 0 5 0 0 0 1 105 119 114 (14) (9)
RCA Savannah
H-H 86 75 0 0 1 0 0 0 87 79 75 8 12

Savannah 2574 2543 0 2 0 1 0 0 2574 2676 2546 (102) 28
Southwest
Georgia 120 127 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 131 127 (11) (7)

Statesboro 243 220 10 15 0 0 0 0 253 256 235 (3) 18
Thomasville Area 142 166 0 24 0 0 0 0 142 190 190 (48) (48)
Tiftarea 136 142 0 0 0 0 0 0 136 145 142 (9) (6)
Troup County 125 134 2 2 0 0 0 0 127 142 136 (15) (9)
Valdosta 437 407 3 42 0 0 0 0 440 474 449 (34) (9)
Walton-Barrow 312 303 0 0 0 0 0 0 312 317 303 (5) 9
West Georgia 385 367 0 0 0 0 0 0 385 400 367 (15) 18
West Metro 457 469 0 0 0 0 0 6 457 492 475 (35) (18)

REALTORS AFFILIATE
MEMBERS

INSTITUTE
AFFILIATES

NON-MEMBER
SALESPERSONS TOTALS

TOTALS 46843 48173 164 483 161 58 9 135 47177 52112 48849 (4935) (1672)

Change from (#) (1330) (319) 103 (126)
Change from (%) -2.76 -66.04 177.58 -93.33



Assessments by Board
2025 YTD Assessments

400 North 1575 3150
Albany 248 496
Altamaha Basin 90 180
Americus 38 76
Athens Area 1145 2290
Atlanta 12004 24008
Atlanta Commercial 1149 2298
Camden/Charlton 288 576
Carpet Capital 304 608
Central Georgia 490 980
Cherokee 1551 3102
Cobb 1986 3972
Columbus 971 1942
Crisp Area 49 98
DeKalb 1491 2982
Douglas-Coffee 111 222
Dublin 86 172
East Metro 705 1410
Fayette County 1080 2160
GAR Direct 704 1408
Georgia Mountain
and Lakes 381 762

Georgia Upstate
Lakes 149 298

Golden Isles 934 1868
Greater Augusta 2027 4054
Greater Rome 330 660
Hall County 371 742
Heart of Georgia 368 736
Hinesville 304 608
I-85 North 255 510
Institute of Real
Estate Management 121 242

Lake Country 369 738
Metro South 1646 3292
Middle GA 883 1766
Moultrie 50 100
NE Atlanta Metro 5037 10074
Newnan-Coweta 618 1236
Northeast Georgia 1033 2066
Northwest Metro 542 1084
NW GA-
Chattanooga 165 330



Paulding
REALTORS® 391 782

Pickens County 105 210
RCA Savannah H-H 87 174
Savannah 2574 5148
Southwest Georgia 120 240
Statesboro 253 506
Thomasville Area 142 284
Tiftarea 136 272
Troup County 127 254
Valdosta 440 880
Walton-Barrow 312 624
West Georgia 385 770
West Metro 457 914


